Schiitzenfest 2025

Alkoholfreie Getranke

Selters

Selters Flasche

Cola, Fanta, Sprite, etc.
Saft

Apfelschorle

Alkoholische Getranke

Bier vom Fass
Weizenbier Flasche
Alsterwasser
Baileys / Dooley’s
Schnapse

0,21
0,71
0,21
0,21
0,21

0,3l
0,5l
0,3l
4cl
2cl

Williams Christ Birne / Obs 2cl

Jubilaumsaquavit

2cl

Mische (z.B. Havana Cola) 0,2l

Aperol Spritz

04l
11

04
04
04l

1,50 €
2,€
2,€
2,€
2,€

3,€
4,50 €
3,€
2,50 €
2,€
3,-€
3,50 €
4,€
5,€

2,50 €
4,50 €
3,-€
3,-€
3,-€




